32,917.00 Income Tax 

500.00 
2,85,416.00 Gross Deductions 

Payslip For: DEC-2022 

Siva Durga Prasad Tirumalasetty 
KN/35518/000995 

Vice President 

AQFPP2702F 

Bengaluru 

Net Pay (Rs) 

Amount (Rs) 
16,003.00 

16,003.00 

200.00 

64,893.00 

97,099.00 

1,88,317.00 

Amount in Words : In Words (Rupees) -One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Seventeen Only 
** This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.